
Goolwa Aquatic Club Inc.ABN 46 058 045 544  
92 Barrage Road Goolwa SA 5214, (PO Box 66, Goolwa SA 5214)Emailmanager@goolwaaquaticclub.comWebsite 

www.goolwaaquaticclub.comSocialwww.facebook/goolwaaquaticclub 

 
Goolwa Aquatic Club 

Facility Hire Fee Schedule 

Room Hire Only – No Bar Facilities  

Club Room:   $33.00/hour 

The Galley:   $22.00/hour 

Cleaning fee:   $55.00/booking (at discretion of the Committee Representative) 

Conditions:   Room hire only, minimum hire is 3 hours, no bar facilities 

Functions – Includes Bar Facilities  

Use of Club Room  $605.00 Hire is 4 -8 hours per day, NO BYO 

Access to the Club A fee of $22 per hour will be charged where access to the Clubrooms is 

required outside the hire period 

Bond    $550.00 refundable subject to inspection 

GAC – Aquatic Group Events 

GAC Aquatic Group Events $155.00/day 

Cleaning fee   $66.00/booking (at discretion of the Committee Representative) 

Members   20% discount 
Goolwa Aquatic Club members benefit, 20% discount off the above prices for Room and Function Hire with the 

exception of the bond and cleaning fee. 

Enquiries and Bookings:  Manager@goolwaaquaticclub.com 
 

Prices effective until 1/8/ 2020 
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